EU-nummer

EU/1/10/651/001/NO
EU/1/10/651/002/NO
EU/1/10/651/003/NO
EU/1/10/651/004/NO
EU/1/10/651/005/NO
EU/1/10/651/006/NO
EU/1/10/651/007/NO
EU/1/10/651/008/NO
EU/1/10/651/009/NO

EU/1/10/651/010/NO
EU/1/10/651/011/NO
EU/1/10/651/012/NO
EU/1/10/651/013/NO
EU/1/10/651/014/NO
EU/1/10/651/015/NO

Navn

Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS

Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS
Clopidogrel HCS

Styrke

Legemiddelform

Administrasjons-méte

Emballasje

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert

Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert
Tablett, filmdrasjert

Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
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blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)

blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blisterpakning (OPA/AI/PVC/AI)

Paknings-stagrrelse

28 tabletter

30 tabletter

50 tabletter

56 tabletter

84 tabletter

90 tabletter

100 tabletter

28 x 1 tabletter
28 x 1 tabletter
(kalenderpakning)
30 x 1 tabletter
50 x 1 tabletter
56 x 1 tabletter
84 x 1 tabletter
90 x 1 tabletter
100 x 1 tabletter



